Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2018

Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period {mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

__|Town of Laurentian Hills

Jan/2018 - Dec/2018

ko.um_.mzo: Name

Operation Type

Stephenson Building

Chalk River fire department
Chalk River Library

Chalk River nursery school
Chalk River public works garage
Chalk River sewage plant
Municipal Office

PTA fire department

PTA public works garage
Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Water treatment plant

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal councif chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Community centres

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Other

Other

Other

Other

Facilities related to the treatment of water

17,209.40680
4,470.04475
4,311.15340
33,526.46154
5,214.32374
29,231.09883
11,231.79681
76,810.21455
1,996.21176
25.70855
15.63358
100.05491

38,570.17114

23.88839
23.55634
16.80364
100.13672
0.00000
4599312
26.88170
92.51384
33,779.13500
435.03030
264.54545
1,693.09100
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1,058.79642
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
2,092.10344



