Energy Consumption and	Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2018	
Confirm consecutive 12-mth		
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2018 - Dec/2018	
Sector	Municipality	
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal	
Organization Name	Town of Laurentian Hills	

Operation Name	Operation Type	GHG Emissions (Kg) (ekWh/sqft)		(ekWh/Mega Litre)
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers			
Chalk River fire department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	17,209.40680	23.88839	0.00000
Chalk River Library	Public libraries	4,470.04475	23.55634	0.00000
Chalk River nursery school	Community centres	4,311.15340	16.80364	0.00000
Chalk River public works garage	Chalk River public works garage Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	33,526.46154	100.13672	0.00000
Chalk River sewage plant	Facilities related to the treatment of sewage	5,214.32374	0.00000	1,058.79642
Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	29,231.09883	45.99312	0.00000
PTA fire department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	11,231.79681	26.88170	0.00000
PTA public works garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	76,810.21455	92.51384	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	1,996.21176 33,779.13500	33,779.13500	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	25.70855	435.03030	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	15.63358	264.54545	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	100.05491	1,693.09100	0.00000
Water treatment plant	Facilities related to the treatment of water	38,570.17114	0.00000	2,092.10344